  239 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
Closed linear precision bearings
Economy range KBWW
KBSWW
- Precise guiding accuracy
- Integrated seals
-  Working temperature range -20°C to +80°C
- Material:

0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011
-0,001/+0,011
-0,002/+0,013
0/+0,008
0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011
-0,001/+0,011
-0,002/+0,013
 Steel with polyamide raceway
KB-8-WW 8 16 25 16,5 1,10 15,2 265 402 4 9,17 F
KB-12-WW 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,0 510 784 4 10,70 F
KB-16-WW 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,9 578 892 4 12,09 F
KB-20-WW 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,3 862 1370 4 12,74 F
KB-25-WW 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,5 980 1570 4 22,29 F
KB-30-WW 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,5 1570 2740 4 25,77 F
KB-40-WW 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,0 2160 4020 4 44,19 F
Stainless steel with polyamide raceway
KBS-12-WW 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 29,16 F
KBS-16-WW 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 40,83 F
KBS-20-WW 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 47,87 F
KBS-25-WW 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 4 70,06 F
KBS-30-WW 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 - 93,44 F
KBS-40-WW 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 151,83 F
0/-0,009
0/-0,009
0/-0,011
0/-0,011